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Board Games - Bee Gees Stephen Comstock 905-876-4909 scomstoc@sympatico.ca
Board Games - Scrabble Petra Halk 905-876-0248 petra.halk@gmail.com
Book Club - First Edition Paul Crawford 289-878-4968 paulellencrawford@gmail.com
Book Club - Ravenous Readers Recycle Ellen Crawford 289-878-4968 paulellencrawford@gmail.com
Book Club - Sequel Judy Nelson 905-876-9285 jenel__79@sympatico.ca
Book Club - Trilogy Linda Green 289-851-8655 klgreen@sympatico.ca
Bowling - 10 Pin Stephanie Hamnett 905-299-7200 shamnett1@hotmail.com
Cards - Bridge Club       Jeanne Reid 289-878-9920 jreid345@cogeco.ca 
Cards - Canasta Lorrette Shermet 905-878-1293 lorrette@sympatico.ca
Cards - Cribbage Club - Card Sharps Martin Capper 905-693-0354 martin@martincapper.com
Cards - Euchre Club - Afternoon & Bid Lorrette Shermet 905-878-1293 lorrette@sympatico.ca
Dining - Lunch Bunch    Bonnie Lennox 416-899-7727 bblennox@live.ca
Dining - The Supper Club Auriel Halliday 905-336-2430 aurielh@gmail.com
Financial - Show Me the Money Udo Tomson 905-332-3581 utomson@gmail.com
Games - Joker Club Auriel Halliday 905-336-2430 aurielh@gmail.com
Garden Club - Zoomer Bloomers Christy Babcock 905-878-0176 cbabcock5652@gmail.com
Golf - Probus Pin Seekers Ron Millichamp 289-878-2969 ronmillichamp@hotmail.com
Knitting Club Chris Willekes 905-820-0269 chriswillekes@gmail.com
Movie Club - Oscar Nights Marilyn Armstrong 905 875 7336 Marilyn.Armstrong12@gmail.com
Nosh ‘N’ Natter Gillian Reynolds 905-878-1636 gilliana@cogeco.ca
Nosh Neighbours Gillian Reynolds 905-878-1636 gilliana@cogeco.ca
Nosh@Nite Paul & Ellen Crawford 289-878-4968 paulellencrawford@gmail.com
Quilting Club - Piece Makers Diane Comstock 905-876-4909 meljenscc@sympatico.ca
Walking - Track & Nordic Pole Walkers   Liz & Cliff Read 905-864-1565 cliff.read@cogeco.ca
Walking - Trail Walkers    Ronald Flannagan 905-332-6310 rflannagan@cogeco.ca
Whisky Tasting Club - D’Stillers Chris Strachan 905-878-0812 anstrac1945@yahoo.ca
Wine Club-Grapenuts Mon & Thu Michael Hooker 905-878-8953 mhooker10@bell.net
Writing Club - Inklings Gillian Reynolds 905-878-1636 gilliana@cogeco.ca









Cheque us out!



Tuesday 20 June 2017
at 2:00pm & 7:00pm

Wednesday 21 June 2017
at 2:00pm

at the
Burlington  Arts Centre

Regular All-in Price: $31.50
Group All-in Price $28

Child All-in Price $16.50

Sign-up on the sheet at the
Activities Table

GottaGotta
SINGSING
GottaGotta

DANCE!DANCE!

Celebrate seniors’ month and the
art of staying young with the

Burlington Footnotes 
Senior Performing Troupe

This upbeat fast pace musical 
variety extravaganza, showcases
the talent of the 50+ generation!











Our March Lunch at the Rad Brothers

https://symposiumcafe.com/locations/milton-restaurants




Berlin



Gallery - Our March Meeting during Probus Month







EVENT DAY OF MONTH MEET AT CONVENOR
APRIL  2017
Management Meeting Wed 12 April  -  7 pm TBD Martin Capper
Escarpment PROBUS 19 April - 9:30 am Milton Memorial Arena Martin Capper
Lunch Bunch 19 April - Noon TBD Bonnie Lennox
Legends In Concert 23 April - 11:30 am David's Restaurant. 20 

Shamrock Rd. Erin, ON
Ron Millichamp

Legislative Bldg tour 26 April - 11 am. Legislative Bldg. Joanne Millichamp
Newcomers Orientation 26 April - 9:30 am Grace Anglican Church Liz & Cliff Read

Track & Nordic Pole Walkers Mondays & Fridays - 11:00am Milton Sports Centre Liz Read
Trail Walkers Tuesdays - 1:30pm Various Pat & Ron Flannagan
Golf Club-Probus Pin Seekers Every 2nd Thursday. Time varies. Granite Ridge Ron Millichamp
Wine Tasting - Grapenuts 1st Monday & Thurs. - 7:00pm TBD Michael Hooker
Piece Makers - Quilting Club 1st Monday - 1:00pm Comstock Home * Diane Comstock
Bridge Club 1st Tuesday Heath Home Jeanne Reid
Whisky Club - The D’stillers 1st Wednesday - 7:00pm Schmidt / Willcocks home Chris Strachan
Nosh+Natter 1st Friday - 5:30-8:30pm TBD Gillian Reynolds
Book Club - First Edition 2nd Monday - 1 to 3 pm TBD Paul Crawford
Card Sharp Cribbage Club 2nd Monday - 7:00pm Capper Home * Martin Capper
Oscar Nights - Movie Club 2nd Tuesday 7:00pm Milton Cineplex Cinemas Marilyn Armstrong
Book Club - Sequel 2nd Wednesday - 10 am Catherine Parr hosting @ 

Rumley Home
Judy Nelson

Board Games - Bee Gees 2nd Wednesday - 1:00pm Halk Home Stephen Comstock
Scrabble 2nd Wednesday - 1:00pm Grace Anglican Church* Petra Halk
Joker Club 2nd Thursday - 1:30 pm TBD Auriel Halliday
Bid Euchre 2nd Thursday - 1:30 pm Grace Anglican Church* Lorrette Shermet
Euchre 3rd Tuesday - 1:00 pm Comstock Home  Lorrette Shermet
Ravenous Readers Recycling 3rd Wednesday Milton Sports Centre* Ellen Crawford
Knitting Club April 20 10:30 am Finnie Home Chris Willekes
Book Club - Trilogy 3rd Friday  1 - 3 pm TBD Linda Green
Canasta 4th Monday - 7 pm Boothe Home Lorrette Shermet
Zoomer Bloomers 4th Wednesday - 1:00pm TBD Linda Green
Joker Club 4th Wednesday - 1:30pm TBD Auriel Halliday
Nosh@Nite 4th Friday 5:30 to 8 pm Millichamp Home Paul & Ellen Crawford
Bowling Last Wed of month 3 - 5 pm Champs Bowling Stephanie Hamnett
MAY  2017
Management Meeting Wed 10 May  -  7 pm TBD Martin Capper
Escarpment PROBUS 17 May  - 9:30 am Milton Memorial Arena Martin Capper
Lunch Bunch 17 May - Noon TBD Bonnie Lennox
Appetizers at Sobey's 23 May - 12 - 2:30 pm Sobeys Sandy Cannell

Track & Nordic Pole Walkers Mondays & Fridays - 11:00am Milton Sports Centre* Liz Read
Trail Walkers Tuesdays - 1:30pm Various Pat & Ron Flannagan
Golf Club-Probus Pin Seekers Every 2nd Thursday. Time varies. Granite Ridge Ron Millichamp

Wine Tasting - Grapenuts 1st Monday & Thurs. - 7:00pm TBD Michael Hooker
Piece Makers - Quilting Club 1st Monday - 1:00pm Comstock Home * Diane Comstock
Bridge Club 1st Tuesday TBD Jeanne Reid
Board Games - Scrabble 1st Wednesday - 1 to 4 pm Grace Anglican Church* Petra Halk
Whisky Club - The D’stillers 1st Wednesday - 7:00pm TBD Chris Strachan
Nosh+Natter 1st Friday - 5:30-8:30pm TBD Gillian Reynolds
Book Club - First Edition 2nd Monday - 1 to 3 pm TBD Paul Crawford
Card Sharp Cribbage Club 2nd Monday - 7:00pm Capper Home * Martin Capper
Oscar Nights - Movie Club 2nd Tuesday 7:00pm Milton Cineplex Cinemas* Marilyn Armstrong
Book Club - Sequel 2nd Wednesday - 10:00am TBD Judy Nelson
Board Games - Bee Gees 2nd Wednesday - 1:00pm Grace Anglican Church* Stephen Comstock
Scrabble 2nd Wednesday - 1:00pm Grace Anglican Church* Petra Halk
Joker Club 2nd Thursday - 1:00 pm TBD Auriel Halliday
..* Always held at this location Temporary Change

Escarpment PROBUS Club - Calendar of Events


